The Italian Class A Show (A)

Verona, ITA
08 Nov 2014, Colts 1 year old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: MATRIX DI
MAR

Colour:

Owner: Tre Stelle

Name: AG NOBEL
DAVIDE

Colour:

Owner: Arsenault

Name: MM AMIR
Colour:
Owner: Montefusco

Name: MAGIC THOR
Colour:
Owner: Palumbo

Name: MAGIC ABAN
Colour:

Owner: Fontanella
Magic Arabians

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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